Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Duley - (519476) - Colchester SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.49
1:20.53
1:23.63
1:27.59

1:27.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.63
1:20.49
1:20.53
1:27.59

1:27.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
505
450
392
388

WA Pts

450
505
505
392
388

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

I I T m I

Date

19/02/17
19/02/17
01/04/18
27/03/16
24/11113

Date

01/04/18
19/02/17
19/02/17
27/03/16
24/11113

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

Meet

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich

Basildon

Venue

Norwich
Basildon
Basildon
Norwich

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Colchester
Colchester

Colchester

Colchester

Club Swam Under

Colchester
Colchester

Colchester

Colchester

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



