Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Duley - (519476) - Colchester SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.49	505	F	19/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Colchester	1
1:20.53	505	Н	19/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Colchester	1
1:23.63	450	Н	01/04/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Colchester	1
1:27.59	392	Н	27/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
1:27.87	388	Н	24/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Colchester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.63	450	Н	01/04/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Colchester	1
1:20.49	505	F	19/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Colchester	1
1:20.53	505	Н	19/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Colchester	1
1:27.59	392	Н	27/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
1:27.87	388	Н	24/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Colchester	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS